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Thursday   12:00 pm Lanes 15 - 36Acadiana Lanes Jr. Program
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 10 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:
President: E.J. Louviere ejlouv1@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Tressie Taylor

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 6 Unk & Me 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 723 1239
2 4 R Bee & Webb 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 979 1225
3 11 Rack N Bowl 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 819 1218
4 5 CommeCi CommeCa 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 867 1200
5 12 Jazzy Ladies 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 431 1178
6 1 Nawlins Yats 87.5 3½ 0½ 87.5 3½ 0½ 2½ 864 1161
7 10 "Finally" Retired 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 950 1229
8 16 2 J's 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 922 1225
9 17 You & Me 62.5 2½ 1½ 62.5 2½ 1½ 1½ 698 1202

10 13 GRAND MARIES 50.0 2 2 50.0 2 2 1 1030 1237
11 14 A TEAM 50.0 2 2 50.0 2 2 2 929 1226
12 7 Matching DNA's 50.0 2 2 50.0 2 2 1 726 1206
13 8 "Quacked' Ducks 50.0 2 2 50.0 2 2 2 662 1199
14 18 Zydeco Strikers 37.5 1½ 2½ 37.5 1½ 2½ 1½ 652 1198
15 15 Special 2 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 802 1213
16 9 "Lunch" Bowlers 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 730 1207
17 2 New Friends 12.5 0½ 3½ 12.5 0½ 3½ 0½ 850 1129
18 3 GHOST TEAM 0 4 0 4 0 0
19 19 Team 23 0 4 0 4 0 0
20 20 Team 24 0 4 0 4 0 0
21 21 Team 25 0 4 0 4 0 0
22 22 Team 26 0 4 0 4 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16 Nawlins Yats 383 380 398 1161 3½ <---> New Friends 375 356 398 1129 0½
17-18 GHOST TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 <---> R Bee & Webb 394 437 394 1225 4
19-20 CommeCi CommeCa 388 396 416 1200 4 <---> Team 23 0 0 0 0 0
21-22 Matching DNA's 441 350 415 1206 2 <---> "Quacked' Ducks 366 398 435 1199 2
23-24 "Lunch" Bowlers 392 409 406 1207 1 <---> "Finally" Retired 386 410 433 1229 3
25-26 Rack N Bowl 386 395 437 1218 4 <---> Team 25 0 0 0 0 0
27-28 GRAND MARIES 444 384 409 1237 2 <---> A TEAM 376 419 431 1226 2
29-30 Special 2 434 359 420 1213 1 <---> 2 J's 477 362 386 1225 3
31-32 You & Me 410 368 424 1202 2½ <---> Zydeco Strikers 393 381 424 1198 1½
33-34 Unk & Me 414 412 413 1239 4 <---> Team 24 0 0 0 0 0
35-36 Jazzy Ladies 393 398 387 1178 4 <---> Team 26 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Today   3-  6   5-  1   2-  4  11- 10   7- 12   9-  8  18- 16  13- 17  14- 15
Next Week   5-  4   2-  6   3-  1   9- 12  11-  8   7- 10  15- 17  18- 14  16- 13

Last Week's Top Scores

Men Handicap Series 639 Sidney Thibodeaux 619 Marty Sigue 618 Murphy Carrier
618 Tony Green

Handicap Game 252 O'Neal Jones Jr. 248 Randall Babineaux 235 Eddie Chretien

Women Handicap Series 611 Cathy Carriere 607 Rhonda James 605 Donna Fontenot
Handicap Game 232 Donna Hardcastle 219 Doris Richard 216 Linda Lockette
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Handicap Series 639 Sidney Thibodeaux 619 Marty Sigue 618 Murphy Carrier
618 Tony Green

Handicap Game 252 O'Neal Jones Jr. 248 Randall Babineaux 235 Eddie Chretien

Women Handicap Series 608 Donna Hardcastle 605 Donna Fontenot 604 Gin Liles
604 Barbara Louviere

Handicap Game 225 Rhonda James 219 Doris Richard 216 Linda Lockette

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 10 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Team Rosters
Name Avg Pins  Gms HDCP Name Avg Pins  Gms HDCP Name Avg Pins  Gms HDCP

1 - Nawlins Yats
Barbara Louviere bk124 373 3 77
E.J. Louviere bk185 491 3 22

2 - New Friends
Cassie Warren bk158 385 3 46
Bozo Roseberry Jr bk157 465 3 47

3 - GHOST TEAM
VACANT 120 0 0 81
VACANT 120 0 0 81

4 - R Bee & Webb
Randall Babineaux bk152 455 3 52
Mark Webb bk176 524 3 30

5 - CommeCi CommeCa
Charlie Courville bk136 410 3 66
Joey Richard bk160 457 3 45

6 - Unk & Me
Sidney Thibodeaux bk113 378 3 87
Melvin Patin 115 345 3 85
Kelvin Thibodeaux 0 0 0 0

7 - Matching DNA's
Donna Hardcastle 133 401 3 69
Robert Magar 108 325 3 91

8 - "Quacked' Ducks
Donna Fontenot 123 371 3 78
Donald Fontenot 97 291 3 101

9 - "Lunch" Bowlers
Gin Liles 123 370 3 78
Vacant 120 0 0 81

10 - "Finally" Retired
Cathy Carriere 142 428 3 61
Murphy Carrier 174 522 3 32

11 - Rack N Bowl
Murphy Delhomme 140 422 3 63
Peter Menard 132 397 3 70

12 - Jazzy Ladies
Pamela Landry 72 216 3 124
Elsie Azare 71 215 3 125

13 - GRAND MARIES
Tony Green 170 510 3 36
Marty Sigue 173 520 3 33

14 - A TEAM
Dennis Akins 145 436 3 58
Sherry Johnson 0 0 0 0
Michael Landry 164 493 3 41

15 - Special 2
Eddie Chretien 127 381 3 74
Joseph Collins 140 421 3 63

16 - 2 J's
O'Neal Jones Jr. 173 519 3 33
Rhonda James 134 403 3 68

17 - You & Me
Linda Lockette 118 356 3 82
Eddie Brooks 114 342 3 86

18 - Zydeco Strikers
Doris Richard 106 318 3 93
Sandra Antoine 111 334 3 89

19 - Team 23
VACANT 120 0 0 81
VACANT 120 0 0 81

20 - Team 24
VACANT 120 0 0 81
VACANT 120 0 0 81

21 - Team 25
VACANT 120 0 0 81
VACANT 120 0 0 81

22 - Team 26
VACANT 120 0 0 81
VACANT 120 0 0 81
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